
Member Agency Position Email Contact Number Voting Status

Kim Keith Alliance for Workforce DevelopmentAgency Representative kkeith@ncen.org 530-257-5057 Voting

Jeremy McMahon Bureau of Land Management Training Officer jsmcmahon@blm.gov 530-252-5363 Voting

Joe Walton CAL FIRE Battalion Chief B2207 Joe.walton@fire.ca.gov 530-310-2207 Voting

Nick Garcia CAL FIRE Fire Captain Training/Saftey Nick.garcia1@fire.ca.gov 530-310-2227 Voting

Tim Williams CAL FIRE-SVT Battalion Chief timothy.williams@fire.ca.gov 530-257-2727 Voting

Dana Higgins CAL FIRE-SVT Administrative Captian Dana.Higgins@fire.ca.gov 530-257-2727 Voting

Chris Hallmark CCC Fire House Fire Chief chris.hallmark@cdcr.ca.gov 530-257-4311 ext 5000 Voting

Mike Wilson-Young CCC Fire House Fire Captain michael.wilson-young@cdcr.ca.gov 530-257-2181 ext 4311 Voting

Joel Ehrlich Janesville Fire Protection DistrictFire Chief jfpdjoelehrlich@frontier.com 530-253-3737 Voting

Ernie Coe  Janesville Fire Protection DistrictFire Captain / Training jvhazmat@gmail.com 530-253-2177 Voting

Leon Myers Lassen Community College Upcoming Adjunct Fire Tech Facultylmyers@cityofsusanville.org 530-249-7041 Voting

Silas Rojas Lassen County Office of Emergency Services (OES)Assitant Director of Emergency Serviceslassen.oes@fire.ca.gov 530-310-1404 Voting

Mike Rivas Lassen Community College Adjunct Fire Tech Faculty mrivas@lassencollege.edu 530-251-8829 Voting

Christi Myers Norcal EMS BSN, RN, PHN cmyers@lassencollege.edu 530-257-6181ext 8994 Voting

Robert Brown Susanville City Fire Department Fire Captain Robbrown@cityofsusanville.org 530-257-5152 Voting

James Moore Susanville Fire Department Fire Chief jmoore@cityofsusanville.org 530-257-5152 Voting

VACANT Susanville Indian Rancheria Natural Resources Environmental Coordinator 530- 251-5646 Voting

Allen Schultze USFS, Lassen National Forest Forest Superintendent 9 allenschultze@fs.fed.us 530-310-3471 Voting

Robert Rice USFS, Lassen National Forest Forest Fire Training Officer rgrice@fs.fed.us 530-258-5414  Voting

Steve Hitchcock Susan River Fire Department Assistant Fire Chief chiefhitch@gmail.com 530-258-5171 Voting

Morgan Nugent Lassen High School Superintendent/Principal morgan.nugent@lassenhigh.org 530-257-5134 Voting

Dr. Trevor Albertson Lassen Community College President/Superintendent talbertson@lassencollege.edu 530-251-8820 Non-Voting

Roxanna Haynes Lassen Community College Dean CTE rhaynes@lassencollege.edu 530-251-8812 Non-Voting

Chad Lewis Lassen Community College Division Chair clewis@lassencollege.edu 530-251-8812 Non-Voting

Dan Weaver Lassen Community College Fire Technology Director dweaver@lassencollege.edu 530-251-8829 Non-Voting

Anna Pasqua Lassen Community College Fire Technology ISAC apasqua@lassencollege.edu 530-251-8829 Non-Voting

Adam Runyan Lassen Community College Academic Counselor arunyan@lassencollege.edu 530-249-8321 Non-Voting
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